
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-109181
Excavation
Safety Permit

Maverick
Underground

South side
/ Both east and
south side

Jose Salazar
JW Healer
Marc Muniz
Santos
Hernandez

7:10 AM
9/3/2025

5:30 PM
9/3/2025

In Progress

PER-109181
Excavation
Safety Permit

Maverick
Underground

East side
/ Both east and
south side

Jose Salazar
JW Healer
Marc Muniz
Santos
Hernandez

7:10 AM
9/3/2025

5:30 PM
9/3/2025

In Progress

PER-109171
Excavation
Safety Permit

Owl JBI DB
Electric

South side
/ South side
parking

Hector
Gonzalez
Nic Brown

6:50 AM
9/3/2025

6:50 PM
9/3/2025

In Progress

Excavation
Safety Permit

Owl JBI DB
Electric

South side
/ South side
parking

Hector
Gonzalez
Nic Brown

11:32 AM
9/2/2025

6:32 PM
9/2/2025

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 9/3/2025 2:40:34 PM - Dsv-Laredo Evans General Contractors

Generated on 9/3/2025 2:40:34 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 9/3/2025 2:40:34 PM - Dsv-Laredo
	Evans General Contractors
	Generated on 9/3/2025 2:40:34 PM, by Hammertech

