Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-109181 Excavation Safety Permit	Maverick Underground	South side / Both east and south side	Jose Salazar JW Healer Marc Muniz Santos Hernandez	7:10 AM 9/3/2025	5:30 PM 9/3/2025	In Progress
PER-109181 Excavation Safety Permit	Maverick Underground	East side / Both east and south side	Jose Salazar JW Healer Marc Muniz Santos Hernandez	7:10 AM 9/3/2025	5:30 PM 9/3/2025	In Progress
PER-109171 Excavation Safety Permit	Owl JBI DB Electric	South side / South side parking	Hector Gonzalez Nic Brown	6:50 AM 9/3/2025	6:50 PM 9/3/2025	In Progress
Excavation Safety Permit	Owl JBI DB Electric	South side / South side parking	Hector Gonzalez Nic Brown	11:32 AM 9/2/2025	6:32 PM 9/2/2025	Expired